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Consultants
i I Pia Lid Company Registration No. 19960T198R

S1UBLAVE 1, £02-25 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL 1 (065) 62563361 FAX : (D65) 62364315

Your Refl: DIR004T85MESH Date: 27 Junc 2018

Our Ref: CS/FCI18011288/R1sd3

The Motor Claims Department
First Capital Insurance Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam,

INITIAL INSPECTION REPORT OF VEHICLE NO. _ SLU 8863X .

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle
on 25/06/2018 at the premises of M/s Mova Automotive Pte Ltd and have the following

to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount ¢S5 213520
Revised Estimate Amount 1 55 1.146.00
“Check” Items Amount : 88 529.60
Market Value : 5% R
LTA Reimbursement Value 1 8%

Nett Value : 5%

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages
at the rear n/s portion.

Comments/ Present Status:
Damages Consistent.
Repair days: 3 Days

Yours faithfully,
Mohammed Rasul
Automotive Assessor



MS @ FirstCapital

& Ratfies Quay 821-00 Singapore 048580
Tek (B3] 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6228 3547

M5 First Capital Insurance Limited coReg %o 1950001060 GST Re Mo M2-000LGTE-S

Clisits & Motor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinsan Road #16-01 City House Singapore 06BATT

Tel: {65) 6507 3048 Fax: [65) 6507 3849
wwwi.msfirstcapitaloom.sg

Date

Accident Date
Insured Vehicle
Survey Location
Contact Person.
Contact No.

Survey Type

Appointed
Surveyor

Contact Person

Contact Number.

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT
18-06-2018 Our Ref No.
14-06-2018 Claim Type.
SHA3486L Third Party Vehicle.

BLOCK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-04/06/08
NITHA

62723892/ 0 Fax No.
DIRECT SETTLEMENT:

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

NA Fax No.

MNA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

D18004785MFSH

Third Party

SLUBBE3X

62708314

68416315

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc : Workshop

Cc : TP Solicitor

Officer Incharge

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE Attei
- ention.
NA TP Solicitor Fax No.
KARENT

IMPORTANT NOTE

NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

NIL

NA

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection,

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

"..:_.". E GAALIF




62172018

Claim Workflow System

Job Sheet (/ClaimWS/Surveyor/JobSheet/241514) -’Ia; PRI Documents '9 I Close 3
PRI Header Details
Claimant
Claim No D18004785MFSH Policy No D-18088936MFSH S.No & 1 & MOVA ALr
Name
Survey
Wokkiiti MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE L disit BLOCK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 2 #01-04/06/08
N P oo &"g" tact | Mobile: 0, Phone: 62723892, Fax: 62708314
(Contact Person : NITHA) w Emailld: NITHA@MOVA,COM.SG
Details
Our LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS Instructions
Surveyor PTE LTD To Surveyor DIRECT SETTLEMENT:
COMFORT TP
I
nsured | o ANSPORTATION PTE I en SHA3486L Vehicle | SLUBB63X
Name Vehicle No
LTD Mo
PRI Surveyor Surveyor
Recieved 20-06-2018 08:27:23 PM Appointed 21-06-2018 02:40:01 PM Accept 21-06-2018 0
Date Date Date
Survey Report Upload
RUFkeVdr Surveyor :P:':::
Inspection -06- | i
[#] .| ._. Report Date 21-06-2018 Report | Choose File
Date *; Ly )
Vehicle Particulars
Make Please Select Make ¥ Model Please Select Model ¥ Year E‘;elect Year ¥
Chasis No | |  Engine No | | Mileage
Color ! Culile i I
| Capacity
Multiple Documents Upload
Upload Multiple Documents
File Name Action

Surveyor Job Remarks

Remarks

Save ‘

https.ifficlaims.com:9001/ClaimWa/Surveyor/Details/241514

112



Shirlez Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@Ilkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 12 September 2018 11:57 AM

To: ‘Jacelyn’

Cc: "SUR"; 'Rasul (LKKAuto)'

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION: SLU8863X - HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 (DOA 14.06.2018)
Hi Jacelyn,

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to First Capital Ins Ltd.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email; Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-35 | 5(408933)

From: Jacelyn [mailto:jacelyn@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 12 September 2018 11:59 AM

To; 'Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)' <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Ce: 'SUR' <sur@Ikkauto.com>; 'Rasul (LKKAuto)' <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION: SLUBBG3IX - HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 (DDA 14.06.2018)

Dear Shirley,
Amount confirmed at 51,743.20 (part by part). Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jacelyn Ooi

Estimator

Mova Automotive Pte Lid

Tel: 6272 3892 Fax, 6270 8314

@MOVA ¢ o

Autlomolive Pte Ltd

This message is confidential and is for the use of the intended recipignt only. If you have received this message in error, please do not copy, disclose or use
its content. We would be grateful if you would notify us by email and delete the orlginal transmission and any attachment from your system

Any attachment to this e-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your computer system. Although we will take reasonable precaution 10
minimize this risk, we do not accept any lability resulting from sofiware viruses. Please carmy out your own virus checks before opening any attachment.

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 12 September 2018 11:23 AM
To: 'Jacelyn’

Cc: 'SUR'; 'Rasul (LKKAuto)'
Subject: RE: FINALIZATION: SLUBB63X - HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 (DOA 14.06.2018)

Dear Jacelyn,

As spoken, enclosed herewith estimate marked.



Please re-confirm the final figure.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email; Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408533)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew @Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 7 September 2018 8:53 AM

To: 'Jacelyn' <jacelyn@mova.com.sg>
Ce: 'SUR' <sur@Ikkauto.com>; 'Rasul (LKKAuto)' <Rasul@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: FINALIZATION: SLUB863X - HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 (DOA 14.06.2018)

Dear Jacelyn,

please re-confirmed final fig of $1,743.20 (part by part) @ 3 days of repairs before GST.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew @lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 6 September 2018 11:07 AM

To: 'Jacelyn’ <jacelyn@mova.com.sg>

Ce: 'SUR' <sur@lkkauto.com>; 'Rasul (LKKAuto)' <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION: SLU8863X - HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 (DOA 14.06.2018)

Dear Jacelyn,

Please re-confirmed final fig of $1,593.20 (part by part) @ 3 days of repairs before GST.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(4089332)

From: Jacelyn [mailto:jacelyn@mova.com.sg]
sent: Tuesday, 4 September 2018 5:34 PM
To: 'Rasul (LKKAuto)' <Rasul@lkkauto.com>



Ce:'SUR' <sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: FINALIZATION: SLUS863X - HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 (DOA 14.06.2018)

Dear Rasul,
Please help to finalize the below case. Thank you

Best Regards,
Jacelyn Qoi
Estimator

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd
Tal: 6272 3802 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA o o

Automolive Ple Lid

This message is confidential and is for the use of the imtended recipient anly. If you have received this message in error, please do not copy, disclose or use
its content. e would be grateful if you would notify us by email and delete the original transmission and any attachment from your system.

Any attachment to this e-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your computer system. Although we will take reasonable precaution to
miniemize this risk, we do not accept any liabiiity resulting from software viruses. Please carry out your awn virus checks before opening any attachment.

From: Jacelyn [mailto:jacelyn@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 5 July 2018 6:03 PM

To: 'Rasul (LKK Auto)

Subject: FINALIZATION: SLUB863X - HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 (DOA 14.06.2018)

Dear Rasul,
Please find the attached ‘Marking Estimate’, & ‘After-Paint’ photographs for your reference.
We propose the finalize amount at Part-By-Part $ 1,843.20. Kindly revert.

*Remarks: Resurvey (check item & before paint) done by Taufikh on 26.06.2018.

Best Regards,

Jacelyn Ooci

Estimator

Mova Automotive Pte Lid

Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA o o

Automolive Ple Ltd

This message is confidential and is for the use of the intended recipient only. If you have received this message in error, please do not copy, disclose or use
its content, We would be grateful If you would notify us by email and delete the original ransmission and any attachment frem your systam.

Any attachment to this e-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your computer system. Although we will take reasonable precaution to
minimize this risk. we do not accept any liability resulting from software viruses. Flease carry out your own virus checks before opening any attachment.



Shirle: Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 27 June 2018 5:09 PM

To: ‘Mivitha (LKK Auto)’; 'Claim Workflow System’; ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM
Cc: KAREMTAN@MSFIRSTCAPITALCOMSG; "SUR"

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18004785MFSH/1

Attachments: SLU 8863 - Preli Advise pdf

Dear Karen,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of SLU 8863X.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Nivitha (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@Ilkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 21 June 2018 3:52 PM

To: 'Claim Workflow System' <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; ASSIGNMENTS@ LKKAUTO.COM
Cc: KARENTAN@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG; "SUR" <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D12004785MF5SH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

BEST REGARDS,
G.Nivitha | Admin
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Claim Workflow System [mailto:cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 21 June 2018 2:35 PM

To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Ce: CWSMOTORCLAIMS @MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG; KARENTAN@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG
Subject: PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18004785MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above reference.
Please find attached the necessary documents for survey.
Kindly submit your report via CWS within the next 14 days.

Best Regards,



Admin Team

Claim Workflow System

Motor Claims Department

MS First Capital Insurance Limited
Tel : 6507 3848

Fax : 6507 3849

PS: This is a system generated mail, Please do not reply to this mail.
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s Autamotive Pte Lidg

Main Office:
Mova Building

Mo, 23, Jalan Kilang
Singapore 150410

Tel - (65) 6476 3333
ragew B Fax: (65) 6271 5821
mate WA MIONA. oM F:f_l
Veh# - SLU8BBE3X welicsiion BRdE
1 Black 1008
2ppE0tR Vieh Model - HYUNDAI ELANTRA ajkrtﬂcéjrjl}_r 3,
LH T =L L Ll R
Ms FIRST CAPITAL ENSURANCE LiM”ED Estimate# - CK417580 Singapore 153722
Road Tel - (B5) 6272 3892
36 Robinson Roa Claim# -~ 17/ &3l 2hb Fax : (65) 6270 8314
#15-01 ciw Hause Cao. Reqg 1880040535
Singapore 068877. ACC, Date - 14/06/18 GST Reg, M2-00BB864-2
Terms - C.OD0 Days
Aftention - XA026 Remarks - mFEh 16 Dee 2017 (2017 )
No.  Description Qty U Price Amounts S%
1 LF:%LE: Eﬂﬂéa A% 1 PC 47900 #E :'_" 479.00
2 REAR BUMPER LOWER LID ﬁﬂ'ﬂl‘ﬂ'{'{t 1 PC 281 00 '-'t:f-ﬂ 281 nnw
3. REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH LLF { i 800 X7 7800
4 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH 1 PC 5600 }é 56,00
5 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH . (.Q 1 PC sso0 X 5600 >
6  REARBUMPER REINFORCEMENT 2 dbr’ 1 PC 30900 7 30800
7 REAR BUMPER CLIP 10 PC 3.50 ~35.00
LIST TOTAL S§ r1Br[f’ 1,294.00
20% DISCOUNT §% g _ -ssao
\.,\
<N 25 DG 41 fo l‘ﬁ‘)/ 1,035.20
SPECIAL NET ITEMS : L¢ w\i """" _— "
1 REVERSE SENSOR @Lg..fj f 1 PC 220.00 ~ 220000, 2
SPECIAL NET TOTAL 58 | 2n8ultants hence notify 220.00
LABOUR : rer of the following: TR
TO REMOVE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR — m""p‘:ﬂ’;’" painting Lo ot
TO KNOCK & STRAIGHTEN ON END PANEL. TO REMOVE I:: maep et scotigpany a2 : © -
REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS. REALIGN CONMECTION ; - ut Prejudics” basis :
* Mo Magal modiicationy's) is siowed

TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREAS * Supptementary itemis) must be resurveyed gng

LABOUR TOTAL 5% w by Rapes BE0.00
Signeture:
it
E.&OF NON-TAX AMOUNT S
N AMOUNT S8 213520
‘ GST@ 7% 14946
i AMOUNT DUE S$ 2284 66

Customer's Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE FTE LTD

 —



i | @®MOVA
_ hulﬂmutl\ra Pte Ltd
[t Main Office:
Mova Buliding
Mo, 22, Jalan K2
i Singapore 158418
Page # w1 Te : (65) 6476 3333
Estimate ' Fax - (65) 6271 5891,
unw.rrma.mm.sg
20/068/2018 Bilock 1008,
_ Veh Model - HYUNDAI ELANTRA Bukit Mergh Lane 3
MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED Estimate## - CK417590 Singapore 159722
; Tal : (65) 6272 3892
:: aﬁ,:: E:t: r;z::: Claim # - P ALl 2k Fan: EEE% 6270 8314
Co. Aeg. 1980040
Singapore 068877, ACC. Date - 14/06/18 GSTuHag.uMzmaaassgg
Terms -, C.OD Days
Attention - XA026 Remarks - mFh [ Dec 2017 (2017 )
No.  Description :  Qty U.Price Amounts S8
LIST ITEMS : Wi
1. REAE :UMEH ) As 1 PC 479.00 ;fj?s 00
2, REAR BUMPER LOWER LID % 4 PG, 281.00 281.00
3 REARBUMPER-REFEESTOREH uf’ﬁﬂ“'m’ —pe rE 7800
4, FEAR-BUMPER-SIGE-REFNER-LH 4—pg 58 5E—IE—55-06-
5. -REAR-BHMPER-EEEREFAMNER-RH -
§  REARBUMPER REINFORCEMENT 2 &ﬂbﬂ 1 PC 30900 T 309.00 64—
7. REAR BUMPER CLIP 10 PG 350 “A*=~73500
LIST TOTAL S8 ( 110400 1,294.00
20% DISCOUNT 5%

SPECIAL NET ITEMS :

REVERSE SENSOR @m‘“’j bt Pﬁﬁd{ PG

- ;&:’r 253 80

2510 1,035.20
T Jeoo 7 -

22000 5 22000

SPECIAL NET TOTAL §8 :wﬁ" 200
LABOUR :
TO REMOVE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR [Ej: M.:) C /!‘ g Lo e
TO KNOCK & STRAIGHTEN ON END PANEL TO REMOVE qﬂ;! 2507 250
REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS. REALIGN CONNECTION I (mﬂﬁ'u
TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREAS paeT: & 88320 0% oy el
gu s $ 900°00 S AR
£194%-20
Coleha NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S$ 2,135.20

GST@ 7% 149.46

AMOUNT DUE 33 228466

Customer's Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA ﬁ?’nm_m'@e LTD



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubj Industrial Park, Singapore 4080932

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4313

Reg. Mo: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 10-9807158-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Ref © CS/FCH80112868/R1sd3n2
.
H1601 CIT HOUSESINGAPORE 088877 Date 18:09-2018 “|W||“ml|”mm
Code: FCI2
1: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHA 3486L Veh. Inspected SLU 8883X
Policy No. D-180B8936MFSH Coverage ($) 000
Claim No. D18004785MFSH Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From KARENT Assign Date 21/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI ELANTRA 16 c.C 1581
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KMHD841CMIUS92195 Colour GREY
Odometer 6803 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
Genaral FAIR
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/65 R15 MEXEM & mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 NEXEM & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/65 R15 NEXEM & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/65 R15 NEXEN & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  14/08/2078 Inspection Date 25/06/2018
Survey held at MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-04/06/08 .
SINGAPORE 159722
5a. Remarks
AJDAMAGES CONSISTENT TO ACCIDENT REPORT.
B)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
C)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




g

:—f_-,-i!

| Pdl V4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

Feg. No 1GGE0T198R GST Reg. Mo 19-9607198-R Page No. -1 af 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLU 8863X
; Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition |, it {;H [sj]
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 479.00 479.00
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER LID SCRATCHED 281.00 281.00
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH SERVICEABLE 78.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH SERVICEABLE 56.00 -
1|REAR BEUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH SERVICEABLE 56.00 =
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BENT 305.00 309.00
10|REAR BUMPER CLIF @%3 .50 WNECESSARY 35.00 35.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -258.80 -220.80
1,035.20 BB3.2D
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) HOT WORKING 220.00 200.00
22000 200.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR, 80.00 60.00
TO KNOCK & STRAIGHTEN ON END PANEL. TC REMOVE 400.00 300.00
REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS REALIGN CONNECTION.
TC SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREAS 400.00 300.00
880.00 680.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,135.20 1,743.20
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 1,743.20|

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18011288/R1sd3n2

U

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

‘g-
ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive ASsessor B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-AM.MATAI

Licensed Appraisar

HMECLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made sclely for the wie and benefit of the Client named an tha front page of this Report.

o Bability of responsibility whatsoever. in contact or Lo, B accapted JAny third party acting or replving en ihis
Repart, In whele or bn pan, deas 50 al his or ber own risk,




